
Ken Harwood, Mississippi River Region Planning Commission 
1707 Main Street, La Crosse, WI 54601 
608-785-9396 
ken@mrrpc.com 
 
Stephanie Squires, Handishop Industries 
1411 N Superior Ave. Tomah, WI 54660 
608-372-3289 ext. 3006 
ssquires@handishop.org 
 
Anna Etlicher, Inclusa 
Anna.etlicher@inclusa.org 
 
Charles Weaver, Monroe County Veteran Services 
202 S. K Street, Sparta, WI 54656 
608-26-8726 
Charles.weaver@co.monroe.wi.us 
 
Sara Buckholtz, My Choice Wisconsin 
608-210-4122 
Sara.buckholtz@mychoicewi.org 
 
Linda Smith, Rolling Hills 
1440 County Hwy. B, Sparta, WI 54656 
608-269-8800 
Linda.smith@co.monroe.wi.us 
 
Krista Heinz, Coulee CAP 
201 Melby St, Westby, WI 54667 
608-423-6624 
Krista.heinz@couleecap.org 
 
Kaelyn Laylan, Tomah Health 
501 Gopher Ave, Tomah, WI 54660 
klaylan@tomahhealth.org 
 
Wally Habhegger, County Board 
2081 Linda Lane, Sparta, WI 54656 
608-269-1247 
District.05@co.monroe.wi.us 
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